Product Details and Certifications
Cross Reference RA Part Number: 1492-AIFM6TC-3 A
Product: 1492-AIFM6TC-3
Description:  Thermocouple 6 Channel Analog IFM, 3 Terminals per Input,
Analog Interface Module
Representative Photo Only (actual product may
vary based on configuration sections)
WIRING SYSTEM DATA

www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
Catalog Number Explanation/Overview
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Analog Interface Modules (AIFMs)
General Information
Analog AIFMs are available with either 15- or 25-pin D-Shell connections. This is determined by the
number of connections that are required by the I/O module.
Analog Interface Modules (AIFMs)
Feed-Through
Feed-through IFMs provide the same capability as normal terminal blocks but in a more condensed package. Standard terminal IFMs provide
three field-side wiring terminals per programmable controller analog input or output point, which includes enough terminals for the device
shield and power connections.
Standard Terminal 4-channel:
Cat. No. 1492-AIFM4-3
Isolated Standard Terminal
6-channel IFM with 25 connections:
Cat. No. 1492-AIFM6S-3, 1492-AIFM8-3
Standard Terminal 8-channel for
3-wire sensor devices:
Cat. No. 1492-AIFM8-3
1492 – AIFM 16F – 5
a b c
b
Module Type (all types do not configure a
catalog number)
Code Description
4 4 channel
C Combination
CE Counter Encoder
6 6 channel
8 8 channel
16 16 channel
F Fused
c
Number of Field Side Wiring Terminals
Code Description
3 Three per I/O channel
5 Five per I/O channel
Important: The following AIFM Cat. No. breakdown is for explanation purposes only. It
is not a product configurator. Not all combinations of fields are valid product cat. nos.
Use this breakdown for verification and explanation only.
a
Modules
Code Description
AIFM Analog Interface Module with Fixed
Terminal Block
RAIFM Analog Interface Module with
Removable Terminal Block
TAIFM Analog Interface Module for SIL2
(Safety Integrity Level 2)
Safety Integrity Level (SIL 2)